
Preliminaries

Earthmoving

Foundation

Structure

Water tanks & sump pits

Wiring

Plumbing

Essential facilities

100%

80%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

ACTIVITY PROGRESS (%)

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Air conditioners

Elevators

Masonry

Waterproofing

Flooring

Drywall

Carpentry

Windows installation 

ACTIVITY PROGRESS (%)

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Smithy

Kitchens

Paint

Common areas

Fine cleaning

ACTIVITY PROGRESS (%)

CRAGSA.COM

ENDANTEPROYECTO STRUCTURE, MASONRY AND 
INSTALLATIONS FINISHESSTART CONSTRUCTION 

CLOSEOUTFOUNDATIONEARTHMOVING

The construction of deep piles was finished and the foundation process 
has begun.

Construction stage: Foundation

Status:  On time

PROGRESS

04%

1,648.13 m2 Land extension55 Units7 Floors + Rooftop Calle Palm Spring 117 
Col. Versalles C.P. 48310 
Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco.
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